

Legislation Details (With Text)

File #:	2016	58			
Туре:	Cons	sent Calendar	Status:	Passed	
			In control:	City Council	
On agenda:	2/8/2	2022			
Title:	Adoption of Legislative Platform for 2022				
Sponsors:					
Indexes:					
Code sections:					
Attachments:	1. Council Report, 2. ATT 1 - January 25, 2022 Study Session Memo, 3. ATT 2 - Legislative Program Platform (Redline), 4. ATT 3 - Legislative Program Platform, 5. ATT 4 - Resolution Amending City Council Policy A-16, 6. ATT 5 - Update to Council Policy A-16				
Date	Ver.	Action By	Actio	on	Result
2/8/2022	1	City Council	vote	d	Pass

Adoption of Legislative Platform for 2022

1. Adopt the Legislative Platform to guide the City's regional, State, and Federal legislative advocacy efforts for 2022.

 Adopt a Resolution of the City Council of the City of Mountain View Amending City Council Policy A -16, Representing the City on Regional Boards or Other Bodies, to be read in title only, further reading waived (Attachment 4 to the Council report).